MEASURED DEPTH | COURSE LENGTH | ANGLE OF DISPLACEMENT PER | COURSE DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULAT

INCLINATION HUNDRED FEET DISPLACE}
5,342 1.57 30 0.87 1.37 97.68
5,586 2.44 30 0.87 2.12 99.80
5.891" 3.05 30 0.87 2.65 102.45
6,207 3.16 10 1.75 5.53 107.98
6,526' 3.19 3/40 1.31 4.18 112.16
6,901 " 3.75 30 10.87 3.26 115.42
7,162 2.61 30 0.87 2.27 117.69
7,785 6.23 10 0.87 5.42 123.11
8,020" 2.35 10 0.87 2.04 125.15



